STATISTICAL SUMMARY
U. S. BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICT OF ARKANSAS
OCTOBER 2006

Batesville
Helena
Jonesboro
Little Rock
Pine Bluff

Evans
Mixon
Taylor

CASES RECEIVED: 900

Evans Mixon Taylor Total
Chapter 7 139 148 128 415
Chapter 9 0 0 0 0
Chapter 11 0 2 1 3
Chapter 12 0 0 0 0
Chapter 13 142 222 118 482
TOTAL 281 372 247 900
CASES CLOSED: 1126

Evans Mixon Taylor Total
Chapter 7 174 159 131 464
Chapter 9 0 0 0
Chapter 11 2 0 0 2
Chapter 12 0 0 0 0
Chapter 13 213 250 197 660
TOTAL 389 409 328 1126
TOTAL CASES PENDING: 27875

EASTERN DISTRICT

624
1024
2688

10821
4248

TOTAL CASES BY JUDGE/CHAPTER:

Ch. 7

1039
1152
1091

Ch. 9

=

WESTERN DISTRICT

El Dorado
Fort Smith
Harrison
Texarkana
Fayetteville
Hot Springs

Ch. 12

1852
1086
279
819
2649
1785

Ch. 13

15
14

7663
9628
7219

Total

8718

10816
8341

27875



